Toni Woodward

From: Phillip Hornthal

Sent: Wednesday, August 28, 2024 11:11 AM

To: Norwood Blanchard

Cc: Cliff Ogburn; Wes Haskett; Sheila Kane

Subject: FW: Slavery in Southern Shores & Kitty Hawk, North Carolina
Norwood:

More from Mina, this time directly to our clients.
Thanks for handling.
Phil

L. Phillip Hornthal, Iil

Attorney at Law

Direct: 252.698.0214

Office: 252.335.0871

Fax: 252.335.4223 Attn: P. Hornthal
Email: phornthal@hrem.com

301 East Main Street
Elizabeth City, NC 27909

www.hrem.com

Click here to read our Disclaimer,
Legal Notices & Privacy Policy

-----Original Message-----

From: Anthony Mina <chestercountylawn@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, August 28, 2024 10:56 AM

To: planningboard @southernshores-nc.gov; planningboard@southernshores-nc.gov; council@southernshores-nc.gov;
council@southernshores-nc.gov; Cliff Ogburn <cogburn@southernshores-nc.gov>; Southernshores Nc Info
<info@southernshores-nc.gov>; Wes Haskett <whaskett@southernshores-nc.gov>; Elizabeth Morey
<emorey@southernshores-nc.gov>; David Kole <dkole@southernshores-nc.gov>; Paula Sherlock
<psherlock@southernshores-nc.gov>; Mark Batenic <mbatenic@southernshores-nc.gov>; Robert Neilson
<rneilson@southernshores-nc.gov>; Matt Neal <mneal@southernshores-nc.gov>; Phillip Hornthal
<PHornthal@hrem.com>

Cc: Andrea C. Powell <andrea.powell@nccourts.org>; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; olivia.s.hines@nccourts.org; FBI
<philadelphia.complaints@ic.fbi.gov>; ncago@ncdoj.gov; ncago@ncdoj.gov

Subject: Slavery in Southern Shores & Kitty Hawk, North Carolina




>>Warning! The source of this email is from outside of the firm.<<

Dear Southern Shores,

As a professional courtesy | am writing you to notify you that news sources will be notified tomorrow about Southern
Shores illegally adopted zoning codes that intentionally down-zoned properties that could be sub-divided as a right to
not sub-dividable by right (without property tax deductions). News sources will be told that Wes Haskett got caught
falsifying notification requirements to me, Chief Kole and Mayor Morey and that Philip Hornthal has stated the Southern
Shores police will not be accepting a police report filing from me for Wes Haskett's falsification crimes because Southern
Shores is named in a Federal Law Suit in a civil rights conspiracy refusing to provide equal protection.

Southern Shores misconduct also violates Slavery and Involuntary Servitude Laws by forcing me, an unpaid civilian, to
take legal action against corrupt Southern Shores employees that should have been immediately fired.

Anthony S Mina



